
8/7/2023 Monday Volleyball JV East Coweta/McIntosh 5:30/6:30 Newnan High
8/8/2023 Tuesday Volleyball JV/V Stockbridge/Spalding High 5:30/7:30 FCHS

8/10/2023 Thursday Volleyball JV/V Heritage/Hampton High 5:30/7:30 FCHS
8/11/2023 Friday Football V Northgate (Scrimmage) 7:30 FCHS
8/14/2023 Monday Volleyball JV Newnan/Sandy Creek 5:30/6:30 FCHS
8/15/2023 Tuesday Volleyball JV/V Tri Match TBA Locust Grove

Softball V Whitewater (Region) 5:30 Whitewater
8/17/2023 Thursday Softball V North Clayton (Region) 5:30 North Clayton

Volleyball V Tri Cities/ St. Marys 5:30/7:30 FCHS
8/18/2023 Friday Football V McIntosh 7:30 McIntosh
8/19/2023 Saturday XC JV/V St.Mary's Academy Invitational TBA St. Mary's
8/21/2023 Monday Volleyball JV Starr's Mill/Whitewater 5:30/6:30 Starr's Mill
8/22/2023 Tuesday Softball V Trinity Christian (Region) 5:30 FCHS

Volleyball JV/V Tri Match TBA Newnan High
8/23/2023 WednesdaySoftball V Landmark 5:30 FCHS
8/24/2023 Thursday Volleyball JV/V Hampton/ELHS TBA Hampton

Softball V Riverdale (Region) 5:30 FCHS
8/25/2023 Friday Football V Mundy's Mill 7:30 FCHS
8/26/2023 Saturday XC JV/V Bob Blastow TBA McIntosh Nature Preserve

Volleyball V Troup County Tournament TBA Troup County
8/28/2023 Monday Volleyball JV Northgate 5:30 Northgate
8/29/2023 Tuesday Softball V Starr'sMill 5:30 Starr's Mill

Volleyball JV/V East Coweta TBA East Coweta
8/30/2023 WednesdayFootball JV Northgate 5:30 Northgate
8/31/2023 Thursday Volleyball JV/V Hertiage High/Monroe Co. TBA Heritage High (Conyers)

Softball V Troup County (Region) 5:30 FCHS
Football V Spalding High 7:00 Memorial Stadium

9/2/2023 Saturday XC JV/V AT&T Starr's Mill Panther Meet TBA The One Church
9/6/2023 WednesdayVolleyball JV Northgate TBA Northgate



9/7/2023 Thursday Softball V LaGrange (Region) 5:30 FCHS
Football JV Whitewater 5:30 FCHS
Volleyball JV/V Spalding High TBA Spalding High

9/9/2023 Saturday Volleyball V Union Grove Tournament TBA Union Grove
XC JV/V Carrollton Orthopedic Invite TBA Carrollton Elementary

9/12/2023 Tuesday Volleyball V Troup Co. (Area) 6:00 FCHS
Softball V Whitewater (Region) 5:30 FCHS

9/13/2023 WednesdayVolleyball JV/V Pink Out Game TBA Sandy Creek
9/14/2023 Thursday Volleyball JV/V Stockbridge TBA Stockbridge

Softball V North Clayton (Region) 5:30 FCHS
Football JV McIntosh 5:30 McIntosh

9/15/2023 Friday Football V North Clayton (Region) 7:30 FCHS
9/19/2023 Tuesday Softball V Trinty Christian (Region) 5:30 Trinity Christian

Volleyball V Trinity Christian (Area) 7:00/8:00 Trinity Christian
9/20/2023 WednesdayVolleyball JV Starr's Mill 6:30/7:30 Starr's Mill
9/21/2023 Thursday Softball V Riverdale (Region) 5:30 Riverdale

Volleyball JV/V Tri Cities TBA Tri CIties
9/22/2023 Friday Football V Riverdale (Region) 7:30 FCHS
9/23/2023 Saturday XC JV/V Greyhound Invitational TBA Jones Co. High
9/26/2023 Tuesday Softball V Starr's Mill (Region) 5:30 FCHS
9/26/2023 Tuesday Volleyball V Whitewater/ LaGrange 7:00/8:00 LaGrange
9/28/2023 Thursday Football JV Starr's Mill 5:30 FCHS

Volleyball V Locust Grove (Senior Night) TBA FCHS
Softball V Troup County (Region) 5:30 Troup County

9/29/2023 Friday Football V Whitewater (Region) 7:30 Whitewater HS
9/30/2023 Saturday Volleyball JV Harris County JV Tournament TBA Harris County High

XC JV/V Alexander/Asics Invite TBA Bouckaert Farms
10/2/2023 Monday Flag Fball V Riverdale/ Washington 6:00/7:00 Riverdale
10/3/2023 Tuesday Softball V LaGrange (Region) 5:30 LaGrange



10/5/2023 Thursday Football JV Griffin 5:30 Griffin HS
10/6/2023 Friday Football V Starr's Mill (Region) 7:30 FCHS

10/10/2023 Tuesday Volleyball V Sandy Creek/ Harbran Pink Out 5:30/7:30 FCHS
10/12/2023 Thursday Football JV Sandy Creek 5:30 FCHS
10/14/2023 Saturday XC JV/V Southland Raider Run TBA Americus, GA
10/17/2023 Tuesday Flag Fball V Starr's Mill/Luella 7:00/8:00 FCHS
10/19/2023 Thursday Football JV TBA 5:30 TBA

Football V Troup County (Region) 7:00 Troup County
10/21/2023 Saturday XC JV/V Region 4-AAAA Championship TBA The One Church
10/24/2023 Tuesday Flag Fball V Whitewater/ South Paulding 7:00/8:00 FCHS
10/26/2023 Thursday Flag Fball V Northgate/TBA 7:00 Northgate
10/27/2023 Friday Football V LaGrange (Region) 7:30 FCHS
10/31/2023 Tuesday Flag Fball V Newnan/Langston Hughes 7:00/8:00 FCHS

11/2/2023 Thursday Flag Fball V Creekside/St.Mary's 7:00/8:00 FCHS
11/3/2023 Friday Football V Trinity Christian (Region) 7:30 Trinity Christian
11/4/2023 Saturday XC JV/V State Championship TBA Carrollton Elementary
11/7/2023 Tuesday Flag Fball V East Coweta 6:00/7:00 East Coweta
11/8/2023 WednesdayBasketball V Westlake (Pre-Season Scrimmage) 6:00/7:30 FCHS
11/9/2023 Thursday Flag Fball V Sandy Creek/ Columbus 7:00/8:00 FCHS

11/17/2023 Friday Basketball V East Coweta (Boys) 6:00/7:30 FCHS


